NOME

INSCRICAO CURSO

PONTOS

VANUSA AMARAL PORTELA OLIVEIRA
BRUNA SANTOS E GAVIOLLI

ANA CAROLINA FERREIRA BRUGIOLO
LUCIANE DA SILVA FERREIRA
DEBORA CRISTINA LOPES SANTOS

ANTONIA CAMILA DE OLIVEIRA NASCIMENTO

CAROLINA BRANDAO DE SOUZA E OLIVEIRA
JESSICA CRISTINA ALVES DE BARROS
ZINGLA ASSUNGAO PEREIRA

ALINE CAROLINA MARQUES ALVES GONCALVES

LIVIA NOGUEIRA GUIMARAES
JOAO RAFAEL DA CONCEICAO
TAISSA DE FATIMA NICODEMOS

JEANE ANGELICA DA LUZ DE PADUA PEREIRA

MARIANA ALVARO SILVA

PAMELA SILVA NEVES

LAIS MARIA LIMA BARBOSA

JANAINA DA COSTA MENEGUELLI
HELENA BEATRIZ SILVA LOUBACH
TAMARA DUARTE RAMOS

MARIANNA DE S. THIAGO PAPINUTTO
ERIKA APARECIDA MIGUEL DA SILVA
SIMONE DE PAULA PAIVA

DAIANE GOMES MARCONATO
CRISTINA RAQUEL BARBOSA LOPES
SIMONE APARECIDA GONCALVES COELHO
JOAYCE KAREN DE OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES
DAMARIS DE ALMEIDA LOURENGCO
ELIZABETH CAROLINY PEREIRA
JESSICA APARECIDA MORAIS TEIXEIRA
ADRIANA PEREIRA BENTO

ANA CLAUDIA DOS SANTOS

JESSICA DE CASSIA COSTA SILVA

ANA ELISA MEZZONATO PIRES
ANDREIA MACHADO DO VALE
GEOVANE MARTINS GONCALVES

00349
00312
00307
00336
00318
00311
00313
00329
00353
00305
00335
00331
00346
00326
00338
00340
00334
00325
00324
00347
00339
00320
00344
00316
00314
00343
00332
00317
00319
00327
00304
00308
00330
00309
00310
00323

MULTIPROFISSIONAL EM SAUDE DA FAMILIA - SERVICO SOCIAL
MULTIPROFISSIONAL EM SAUDE DA FAMILIA - SERVICO SOCIAL
MULTIPROFISSIONAL EM SAUDE DA FAMILIA - SERVICO SOCIAL
MULTIPROFISSIONAL EM SAUDE DA FAMILIA - SERVICO SOCIAL
MULTIPROFISSIONAL EM SAUDE DA FAMILIA - SERVICO SOCIAL
MULTIPROFISSIONAL EM SAUDE DA FAMILIA - SERVICO SOCIAL
MULTIPROFISSIONAL EM SAUDE DA FAMILIA - SERVICO SOCIAL
MULTIPROFISSIONAL EM SAUDE DA FAMILIA - SERVICO SOCIAL
MULTIPROFISSIONAL EM SAUDE DA FAMILIA - SERVICO SOCIAL
MULTIPROFISSIONAL EM SAUDE DA FAMILIA - SERVICO SOCIAL
MULTIPROFISSIONAL EM SAUDE DA FAMILIA - SERVICO SOCIAL
MULTIPROFISSIONAL EM SAUDE DA FAMILIA - SERVICO SOCIAL
MULTIPROFISSIONAL EM SAUDE DA FAMILIA - SERVICO SOCIAL
MULTIPROFISSIONAL EM SAUDE DA FAMILIA - SERVICO SOCIAL
MULTIPROFISSIONAL EM SAUDE DA FAMILIA - SERVICO SOCIAL
MULTIPROFISSIONAL EM SAUDE DA FAMILIA - SERVICO SOCIAL
MULTIPROFISSIONAL EM SAUDE DA FAMILIA - SERVICO SOCIAL
MULTIPROFISSIONAL EM SAUDE DA FAMILIA - SERVICO SOCIAL
MULTIPROFISSIONAL EM SAUDE DA FAMILIA - SERVICO SOCIAL
MULTIPROFISSIONAL EM SAUDE DA FAMILIA - SERVICO SOCIAL
MULTIPROFISSIONAL EM SAUDE DA FAMILIA - SERVICO SOCIAL
MULTIPROFISSIONAL EM SAUDE DA FAMILIA - SERVICO SOCIAL
MULTIPROFISSIONAL EM SAUDE DA FAMILIA - SERVICO SOCIAL
MULTIPROFISSIONAL EM SAUDE DA FAMILIA - SERVICO SOCIAL
MULTIPROFISSIONAL EM SAUDE DA FAMILIA - SERVICO SOCIAL
MULTIPROFISSIONAL EM SAUDE DA FAMILIA - SERVICO SOCIAL
MULTIPROFISSIONAL EM SAUDE DA FAMILIA - SERVICO SOCIAL
MULTIPROFISSIONAL EM SAUDE DA FAMILIA - SERVICO SOCIAL
MULTIPROFISSIONAL EM SAUDE DA FAMILIA - SERVICO SOCIAL
MULTIPROFISSIONAL EM SAUDE DA FAMILIA - SERVICO SOCIAL
MULTIPROFISSIONAL EM SAUDE DA FAMILIA - SERVICO SOCIAL
MULTIPROFISSIONAL EM SAUDE DA FAMILIA - SERVICO SOCIAL
MULTIPROFISSIONAL EM SAUDE DA FAMILIA - SERVICO SOCIAL
MULTIPROFISSIONAL EM SAUDE DA FAMILIA - SERVICO SOCIAL
MULTIPROFISSIONAL EM SAUDE DA FAMILIA - SERVICO SOCIAL
MULTIPROFISSIONAL EM SAUDE DA FAMILIA - SERVICO SOCIAL

78
74
70
70
68
68
66
66
64
58
56
54
54
52
52
50
50
48
46
46
46
46
44
44
42
40
40
40
40
40
38
38
38
36
36
36



TAIANI AZEVEDO COSTA RESENDE
AMANDA VALE DE SOUZA

SELMARA DE CASTRO BALBINO
JESSICA CRISTIANE SILVA
FERNANDA DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA
THAIS LOPES QUINTAO

MARIA DAS GRACAS DA SILVA
SABRINA APARECIDA BORGES
FERNANDA MICHELE BARCELOS
ADILSON VALDIVINO HONORIO
VERONICA DE OLIVEIRA BARRETO
VICTOR DE FREITAS ROCHA

KATIA DA SILVA MATIAS

WANDERSON CARNEIRO MAGALHAES
CYNTHIA CORREA DE OLIVEIRA FERREIRA

00345
00306
00342
00328
00321
00348
00337
00341
00322
00303
00350
00351
00333
00352
00315

MULTIPROFISSIONAL EM SAUDE DA FAMILIA - SERVICO SOCIAL
MULTIPROFISSIONAL EM SAUDE DA FAMILIA - SERVICO SOCIAL
MULTIPROFISSIONAL EM SAUDE DA FAMILIA - SERVICO SOCIAL
MULTIPROFISSIONAL EM SAUDE DA FAMILIA - SERVICO SOCIAL
MULTIPROFISSIONAL EM SAUDE DA FAMILIA - SERVICO SOCIAL
MULTIPROFISSIONAL EM SAUDE DA FAMILIA - SERVICO SOCIAL
MULTIPROFISSIONAL EM SAUDE DA FAMILIA - SERVICO SOCIAL
MULTIPROFISSIONAL EM SAUDE DA FAMILIA - SERVICO SOCIAL
MULTIPROFISSIONAL EM SAUDE DA FAMILIA - SERVICO SOCIAL
MULTIPROFISSIONAL EM SAUDE DA FAMILIA - SERVICO SOCIAL
MULTIPROFISSIONAL EM SAUDE DA FAMILIA - SERVICO SOCIAL
MULTIPROFISSIONAL EM SAUDE DA FAMILIA - SERVICO SOCIAL
MULTIPROFISSIONAL EM SAUDE DA FAMILIA - SERVICO SOCIAL
MULTIPROFISSIONAL EM SAUDE DA FAMILIA - SERVICO SOCIAL
MULTIPROFISSIONAL EM SAUDE DA FAMILIA - SERVICO SOCIAL
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